
Reconciliation Report

County Name: CLARK Election Date: August 16, 2011

Active registered voters

Inactive registered voters

Total registered voters

Credited voters

113085

10274

123359

24682

Overall ballot

reconcilation

Total ballots received

Total ballots counted

Total ballots rejected

Not reconciled

25085

24677

408

0

Voter Category Reconciliation Detail

Ballot Categories

Ballot category totals

UOCAVA

Federal write-In

Provisional

Ballots cast on DRE's

All other ballots not
reported above (include
Regulars ACP)

XYes r NO

Issued

113095

914

n/a

0

3

112178

Returned (include
provisionals from other
counties)

25085

105

0

0

3

24977

Accepted / counted

24677

101

0

0

3

24573

Rejected (include provisionals
sent to other counties)

408

4

0

0

0

404

Ballot category
discrepancy

0

0

0

0

0

0

Five ballot envelopes received without any ballot enclosed. Therefore, five more voters are credited for voting than ballots
counted. Voters are unknown.

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State

Of the ballots accounted for above, how many were returned by email or fax?
Of the ballots accounted for above, how many were from MyBallot, another online program, or a pdf sent from
the county?

AutoMark counties: Please enter an estimate of voters using the AutoMark in the box to the right.

27

27

0


