Reconciliation Report

County Name:

CLARK

Election Date:

August 16, 2011

Active registered voters	113085		Overall ballot	Total ballots received	25085
Inactive registered voters	10274		reconcilation	Total ballots counted	24677
Total registered voters	123359			Total ballots rejected	408
Credited voters	24682			Not reconciled	0
Voter Category Reconci	liation Detail			321	
Ballot Categories	Issued	Returned (include provisionals from other counties)	Accepted / counted	Rejected (include provisionals sent to other counties)	Ballot category discrepancy
Ballot category totals	113095	25085	24677	408	0
UOCAVA	914	105	101	4	C
Federal write-In	n/a	0	0	0	C
Provisional	0	0	0	0	C
Ballots cast on DRE's	3	3	3	0	C
All other ballots not reported above (include Regular & ACP)	112178	24977	24573	404	0
¥Yes	Five ballot envelopes counted. Voters are u	-	ot enclosed. Therefore, five	more voters are credited for	voting than ballots

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State	
Of the ballots accounted for above, how many were returned by email or fax?	27
Of the ballots accounted for above, how many were from MyBallot, another online program, or a pdf sent from	
the county?	27
AutoMark counties: Please enter an estimate of voters using the AutoMark in the box to the right.	0